1. General Information

Public Health Engineering Department
Government of West Bengal

Tender: 01 / AE / NWSSD - | of 2025 - 26

Type NIT Category
District NORTH 24 PARGANAS

Estimate
Tender 01/ AE / NWSSD - |

Put to
Reference of 2025 - 26

Tender
e Tender Id Description

Estimated Work Value

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date

Download Start Date

Last Date of Application

Last Date of Submission

Fin Bid Opening Date

Uploading Bid Date Time

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

Date

5. Work Details

Sl No Description

Fee Type

01-08-2025 02:10 PM

14-08-2025 01:00 PM

21-08-2025 02:00 PM

21-08-2025 03:00 PM

Venue

Inviting Authority

Memo No 302/NWSSD-I

Mode OFFLINE Method

Assistant Engineer, North 24 Pgs W/S S

Memo Date

Payable To Payable At

Sale/Submission Start Date
Sale/Download End Date 21-08-2025 02:00 PM
Last Date of Permission 18-08-2025 02:00 PM

Tech Bid Opening Date

Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Address

Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time

Repairing of damaged pipeline at different places due to construction of

1 drain & road under Paschim Panchberia Zone-1 W/S Scheme at Bongaon 95517.00 21 Days

Block within the jurisdiction of N24Pgs. W/S Division-I, P.H.E. Dte.

Repairing of damaged pipeline at different places due to construction of

2 drain & road under Khejurdanga W/S Scheme (Zone-IX) at Deganga Block 95871.00 21 Days

within the jurisdiction of N24Pgs. W/S Division-I, P.H.E. Dte.

Repairing of damaged pipeline at different places due to construction of

3 drain & road under Uttar Kolsur W/S Scheme (Zone-Il) at Deganga Block 95739.00 21 Days

within the jurisdiction of N24Pgs. W/S Division-I, P.H.E. Dte.

Open Tender

ub-Division-I

01-08-2025

EMD (Rs.)

1920.00

1920.00

1920.00



Repairing of damaged pipeline at different places due to construction of
drain under Bagangram Z-1 W/S Scheme at Bongaon Block within the

jurisdiction of N24Pgs. W/S Division-I, P.H.E. Dte.

Repairing of damaged pipeline at different places due to construction of
drain & road under Chandpur W/S Scheme at Bagdah Block within the

jurisdiction of N24Pgs. W/S Division-I, P.H.E. Dte.

Repairing of damaged pipeline at different places due to electric pole &
construction of drain under Bagangram Z-Il W/S Scheme at Bongaon Block

within the jurisdiction of N24Pgs. W/S Division-I, P.H.E. Dte.

Repairing of damaged pipeline at different places due to construction of
drain under Aziznagar W/S Scheme within Deganga Block under the

jurisdiction of N24Pgs. W/S Division-l, P.H.E. Dte.

Repairing of damaged pipeline at different places due to construction of
drain & road under Paikpara Zone-I W/S Scheme at Bongaon Block within

the jurisdiction of N24Pgs. W/S Division-I, P.H.E. Dte

6. Attachments

Sl No

10

File Name

SL. No. 08.pdf

SL. No. 06.pdf

SL. No. 07.pdf

WBF2911.pdf

SL. No. 03.pdf

SL. No. 05.pdf

SL. No. 02.pdf

SL. No. 01.pdf

SL. No. 04.pdf

Notice.pdf

93303.00

91328.00

92892.00

96570.00

94342.00

21 Days

21 Days

21 Days

21 Days

21 Days

1870.00

1830.00

1860.00

1940.00

1890.00
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