Tender: 01 / AE / NWSSD - I of 2025 - 26

1. General Information

Туре	NIT	Category	Works	Mode	OFFLINE	Method	Open Tender
District	NORTH 24 PARGANAS		Inviting Authority		Assistant Engineer, No	orth 24 Pgs W/S	Sub-Division-I
Tender Reference	01 / AE / NWSSD – I of 2025 – 26	Estimate Put to Tender	0.00	Memo No	302/NWSSD-I	Memo Date	01-08-2025
e Tender Id		Description					
Estimated Work Value -		-					

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

E	xempted?	No	Fee Type	Payable To	Payable At

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date	01-08-2025 02:10 PM	Sale/Submission Start Date	
Download Start Date		Sale/Download End Date	21-08-2025 02:00 PM
Last Date of Application	14-08-2025 01:00 PM	Last Date of Permission	18-08-2025 02:00 PM
Last Date of Submission	21-08-2025 02:00 PM	Tech Bid Opening Date	
Fin Bid Opening Date	21-08-2025 03:00 PM	Tech Bid Uploading Date Time	
Uploading Bid Date Time			

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

5. Work Details

Sl No	Description	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Completion Time	EMD (Rs.)
	Repairing of damaged pipeline at different places due to construction of			
1	drain & road under Paschim Panchberia Zone-I W/S Scheme at Bongaon	95517.00	21 Days	1920.00
	Block within the jurisdiction of N24Pgs. W/S Division-I, P.H.E. Dte.			
	Repairing of damaged pipeline at different places due to construction of			
2	drain & road under Khejurdanga W/S Scheme (Zone-IX) at Deganga Block	95871.00	21 Days	1920.00
	within the jurisdiction of N24Pgs. W/S Division-I, P.H.E. Dte.			
	Repairing of damaged pipeline at different places due to construction of			
3	drain & road under Uttar Kolsur W/S Scheme (Zone-II) at Deganga Block	95739.00	21 Days	1920.00
	within the jurisdiction of N24Pgs. W/S Division-I, P.H.E. Dte.			

4	Repairing of damaged pipeline at different places due to construction of drain under Bagangram Z-I W/S Scheme at Bongaon Block within the	93303.00	21 Days	1870.00
5	jurisdiction of N24Pgs. W/S Division-I, P.H.E. Dte. Repairing of damaged pipeline at different places due to construction of drain & road under Chandpur W/S Scheme at Bagdah Block within the	91328.00	21 Days	1830.00
6	jurisdiction of N24Pgs. W/S Division-I, P.H.E. Dte. Repairing of damaged pipeline at different places due to electric pole & construction of drain under Bagangram Z-II W/S Scheme at Bongaon Block	92892.00	21 Days	1860.00
7	within the jurisdiction of N24Pgs. W/S Division-I, P.H.E. Dte. Repairing of damaged pipeline at different places due to construction of drain under Aziznagar W/S Scheme within Deganga Block under the	96570.00	21 Days	1940.00
8	jurisdiction of N24Pgs. W/S Division-I, P.H.E. Dte. Repairing of damaged pipeline at different places due to construction of drain & road under Paikpara Zone-I W/S Scheme at Bongaon Block within	94342.00	21 Days	1890.00
	the jurisdiction of N24Pgs. W/S Division-I, P.H.E. Dte	5-3-2.00	21 5dy3	1090.00

6. Attachments

Sl No	File Name
1	Sl. No. 08.pdf
2	Sl. No. 06.pdf
3	Sl. No. 07.pdf
4	WBF2911.pdf
5	Sl. No. 03.pdf
6	Sl. No. 05.pdf
7	Sl. No. 02.pdf
8	Sl. No. 01.pdf
9	Sl. No. 04.pdf
10	Notice.pdf